

TABULATION OF BIDS- IMPROVEMENTS TO RAILROAD AVENUE IN THE BOROUGH OF BELMAR, MONMOUTH COUNTY, NJ																		B-19-21	
Bids Received - January 7, 2020				SHEET 1 of 1															
REQUIRED BID DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED				BIDDERS															
				Jads Construction Co. Inc. P.O. Box 513 South River, NJ 08882		Earle Asphalt Company P.O. Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727		A. Takton Concrete Corp. 13 Tice Avenue South River, NJ 08882		Black Rock Enterprises, LLC 1316 Englishtown Road Old Bridge, NJ 08857		Fiore Paving Company 4 Fiore Court Oceanport, NJ 07757		Discover Construction, LLC 2207 Route 130 South Dayton, NJ 08810		Seacoast Construction 15 Addington Court East Brunswick, NJ 08816			
Bid Document Checklist				X		X		X		X		X		X		X			
Bid Security				X		X		X		X		X		X		X			
Consent of Surety				X		X		X		X		X		X		X			
Project Reference				X		X		X		X		X		X		X			
Statement of Ownership				X		X		X		X		X		X		X			
Certificate of Equipment Ownership				X		X		X		X		X		X		X			
Non-Collusion Affidavit				X		X		X		X		X		X		X			
Addendum Acknowledgement				X		X		X		X		X		X		X			
NJ Business Registration Certification				X		X		X		X		X		X		X			
List of Subcontractors				X		X		X		X		X		X		X			
Public Works Contractor Registration Certification				X		X		X		X		X		X		X			
Disclosure of Investment Activities in Iran				X		X		X		X		X		X		X			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
1	Inlet Filter, Type I		64	SF	\$1.00	\$64.00	\$0.01	\$0.64	\$6.50	\$416.00	\$20.00	\$1,280.00	\$0.01	\$0.64	\$0.01	\$0.64	\$1.00	\$64.00	
2	Breakaway Barricade		12	UN	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$0.01	\$0.12	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$0.01	\$0.12	\$0.01	\$0.12	\$1.00	\$12.00	
3	Drums		16	UN	\$1.00	\$16.00	\$0.01	\$0.16	\$1.00	\$16.00	\$1.00	\$16.00	\$0.01	\$0.16	\$0.01	\$0.16	\$1.00	\$16.00	
4	Traffic Cones		60	UN	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$1.00	\$60.00	
5	Construction Signs, 48" x 48"		8	UN	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$0.01	\$0.08	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$0.01	\$0.08	\$1.00	\$8.00	
6	Uniform Traffic Directors		120	HR	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	
7	Roadway Excavation, (Unclassified)		215	CY	\$13.00	\$2,795.00	\$25.00	\$5,375.00	\$35.00	\$7,525.00	\$50.00	\$10,750.00	\$60.00	\$12,900.00	\$1.00	\$215.00	\$50.00	\$10,750.00	
8	Dense Graded Aggregate, Subbase Course		145	CY	\$5.00	\$725.00	\$25.00	\$3,625.00	\$15.00	\$2,175.00	\$25.00	\$3,625.00	\$75.00	\$10,875.00	\$1.00	\$145.00	\$25.00	\$3,625.00	
9	6"x8"x18" Concrete Vertical Curb		675	LF	\$30.00	\$20,250.00	\$50.00	\$33,750.00	\$36.00	\$24,300.00	\$40.00	\$27,000.00	\$43.00	\$29,025.00	\$38.00	\$25,650.00	\$35.00	\$23,625.00	
10	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick		445	SY	\$75.00	\$33,375.00	\$95.00	\$42,275.00	\$78.00	\$34,710.00	\$71.00	\$31,595.00	\$85.00	\$37,825.00	\$75.00	\$33,375.00	\$90.00	\$40,050.00	
11	Detectable Warning Surface		2	SY	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
12	Reinforced Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Apron		45	SY	\$85.00	\$3,825.00	\$120.00	\$5,400.00	\$98.00	\$4,410.00	\$83.00	\$3,735.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$85.00	\$3,825.00	\$120.00	\$5,400.00	
13	Concrete Steps at Skate Park		1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,674.07	\$3,674.07	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	
14	Reset Existing Manhole Casting		2	UN	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	
15	Reset Water Valve Box		4	UN	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$100.00	\$400.00	
16	Reset Gas Valve Box		1	UN	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$100.00	\$100.00	
17	Reconstruct Drainage Inlet to Manhole		1	UN	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	
18	Inlet , Type "B"		1	UN	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
19	Curb Piece, Type "N" ECO		3	UN	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	
20	Fuel Adjustment		1	DOL	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
21	Asphalt Adjustment		1	DOL	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
22	HMA Milling, 3" or Less		1900	SY	\$3.85	\$7,315.00	\$8.00	\$15,200.00	\$13.00	\$24,700.00	\$10.00	\$19,000.00	\$5.00	\$9,500.00	\$8.80	\$16,720.00	\$10.00	\$19,000.00	
23	Tack Coat		175	GAL	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$0.01	\$1.75	\$7.50	\$1,312.50	\$3.50	\$612.50	\$0.01	\$1.75	\$1.00	\$175.00	\$3.50	\$612.50	
24	Prime Coat		1250	GAL	\$0.01	\$12.50	\$0.01	\$12.50	\$3.50	\$4,375.00	\$0.01	\$12.50	\$0.01	\$12.50	\$1.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.01	\$12.50	
25	Hot Mix Asphalt, 19M64 Base Course, 3" Thick		175	T	\$83.00	\$14,525.00	\$30.00	\$5,250.00	\$140.00	\$24,500.00	\$170.00	\$29,750.00	\$135.00	\$23,625.00	\$203.50	\$35,612.50	\$170.00	\$29,750.00	
26	Hot Mix Asphalt, 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick		345	T	\$89.00	\$30,705.00	\$110.00	\$37,950.00	\$125.00	\$43,125.00	\$130.00	\$44,850.00	\$125.00	\$43,125.00	\$209.00	\$72,105.00	\$130.00	\$44,850.00	
27	HMA Driveway		50	SY	\$38.00	\$1,900.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	
28	Traffic Signs, "One Way"		2	UN	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$185.00	\$370.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	
29	Traffic Stripes, Thermoplastic, 4"		44	LF	\$3.00	\$132.00	\$3.75	\$165.00	\$6.75	\$297.00	\$5.00	\$220.00	\$8.00	\$352.00	\$5.00	\$220.00	\$3.00	\$132.00	
30	Traffic Stripes, Thermoplastic, 6"		100	LF	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.60	\$560.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	
31	Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic, (STOP BAR)		36	SF	\$25.00	\$900.00	\$11.20	\$403.20	\$22.00	\$792.00	\$10.00	\$360.00	\$25.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$9.00	\$324.00	
32	Topsoil, Fertilizing and Seeding, Type A		20	SY	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	
	Total Items 1-32				\$149,636.50		\$182,613.13		\$203,655.50		\$208,578.00		\$211,142.82		\$220,369.15		\$221,341.00		

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of the bids received for Improvements to Railroad Avenue in the Borough of Belmar on January 7, 2020

Gerald J. Fréda, P.E.
NJPE Lic. 38546
Leon S. Avakian, Inc.